The Agilent E7476A W-CDMA drive-test system
is used to obtain RF coverage measurements
for wireless communications networks using
W-CDMA 3GPP technologies. A PC interfaces
with an Agilent digital RF receiver. The system
can control up to four receivers simultaneously.
The Agilent E7476A W-CDMA Drive-Test System is
offered in the following configuration:

Capability
Figure 3. Ordering Decision Process - Upgrades
Part 6: Ordering examples
Table 3 lists several typical E7476A system configurations along with the
products and options that need to be ordered for each configuration. This is not
a complete list of all possible configurations, but it uses typical configurations to
illustrate the ordering process.
Desired System Capability What to order Description Quantity
Receiver based measurement Agilent E7476A Drive test system 1
system for the W-CDMA. Option 110 Receiver measurement software 1
Carrying case for the system. Option 360  W-CDMA band RF digital receiver 1
You will provide your own  Agilent 86154A Drive system accessories 1
GPS and laptop. Option 531 Briefcase carrier 1
Receiver based measurement Agilent E7476A Drive test system 1
system for the W-CDMA band Option 110 Receiver measurement software 1
with internal GPS. Carrying Option 361 W-CDMA receiver with internal GPS 1
case for the system. You will Agilent 86154A Drive system accessories 1
provide your own laptop. Option 531 Briefcase carrier 1
Receiver based measurement Agilent E7476A Drive test system 1
system for the W-CDMA band  Option 110 Receiver measurement software 1
with dead reckoning. Carrying Option 360 W-CDMA band RF digital receiver 1
case for the system. You want  Agilent 86154A Drive system accessories 1
theGPS included with the Option 210 External GPS with DR 1
system.You will provide  Option 531 Briefcase carrier 1
your own laptop
Table 4. Typical ordering configurations.
Product Literature
Configuration guides
E7473A CDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5553E
E7474A TDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5861E
E7475A GSM Drive-Test System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5563E
E7477A cdma2000 Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-2308E
E7490A CDMA Over-Air Maintenance Tool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-8696E
Technical specifications
E7473A CDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5555E
E7474A TDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5556E
E7475A GSM Drive-Test System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-5564E
E7476A W-CDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-3027E
E7477A cdma2000 Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-2306E
E7490A CDMA Over-Air Maintenance Tool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5968-8687E
Product overviews
E7476A W-CDMA Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-2132E
E7477A cdma2000 Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-2131E
E7478A GPRS Drive-Test System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5980-2375E